
 

Monitoring of the Foreign Exchange Market Rate – 2023 

January 2023 

RATE IN THE THREE MAIN MARKETS OF JUBA CITY 
DAY & DATE JUBA TOWN KONYO-KONYO CUSTOM  AVERAGE  

Mon 02/01/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Tue 3/1/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Wed 4/1/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Thurs 05/01/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Fri 6/1/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Sat 07/01/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Mon 09/01/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Tue 10/1/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Wed 11/1/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Thurs 12/01/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Fri 13/1/2023 61500 61500 61500                61,500.0  

Sat 14/01/2023 62000 62000 62000                62,000.0  

Mon 16/01/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Tue 17/1/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Wed 18/1/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Thurs 19/01/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Fri 20/1/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Sat 21/01/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Mon 23/01/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Tue 24/1/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Wed 25/1/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Thurs /01/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Fri 27/1/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Sat 28/01/2023 62,000 62,000 62,000                62,000.0  

Mon 29/01/2023 62,500 62,000 62,000                62,166.7  

Tue 30/1/2023 62,500 62500 62500                62,500.0       

Monthly Average      61,826.9                 61,807.7           61,807.7  
 

 


